
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205110000
78851

05/11/1992
01:56:38

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 155 199205110000
78841

Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:155
Desc:1992-
7884

199207280001
52631

07/28/1992
11:19:46

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JAMES
HAROLD

199212020002
86801

12/02/1992
08:36:38

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
DEREK

199212020002
86791

12/02/1992
08:36:37

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
RICHARD L

199212020002
86781

12/02/1992
08:36:35

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANN, EARL

199212020002
86811

12/02/1992
08:36:40

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUCKER,
PHILIP R

199211190002
74591

11/19/1992
09:55:34

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
VERNON
DALE

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199211190002
74581

11/19/1992
09:55:32

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
VERNON
DALE

199212040002
89581

12/04/1992
08:31:47

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 51 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:51
Desc:1992
28957

199212210003
07301

12/21/1992
09:46:34

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207280001
52621

07/28/1992
11:19:44

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DIANE S

199207280001
52651

07/28/1992
11:19:48

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
WILLIAM A

199207280001
52641

07/28/1992
11:19:47

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
TERRY A

199212040002
89571

12/04/1992
08:31:46

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOULD, DON
T

6 51 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:51

199212210003
07291

12/21/1992
09:46:33

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ,
HERBERT

6 74 Lot#:56 Book:6
Pg:74

199212210003
07302

12/21/1992
09:46:34

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP


