Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			,	,,			- 3-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Description
199205110000 78851	05/11/1992 01:56:38	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP			7	155	199205110000 78841	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:155 Desc:1992- 7884
199207280001 52631	07/28/1992 11:19:46	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JAMES HAROLD						
199212020002 86801	12/02/1992 08:36:38	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, DEREK						
199212020002 86791	12/02/1992 08:36:37	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, RICHARD L						
199212020002 86781	12/02/1992 08:36:35	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANN, EARL						
199212020002 86811	12/02/1992 08:36:40	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUCKER, PHILIP R						
199211190002 74591	11/19/1992 09:55:34	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, VERNON DALE						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199211190002 74581	11/19/1992 09:55:32	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, VERNON DALE						
199212040002 89581	12/04/1992 08:31:47	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP			6	51		Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:51 Desc:1992 28957
199212210003 07301	12/21/1992 09:46:34	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP						
199207280001 52621	07/28/1992 11:19:44	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, DIANE S						
199207280001 52651	07/28/1992 11:19:48	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, WILLIAM A						
199207280001 52641	07/28/1992 11:19:47	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, TERRY A						
199212040002 89571	12/04/1992 08:31:46	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOULD, DON T			6	51		Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:51
199212210003 07291	12/21/1992 09:46:33	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINEZ, HERBERT			6	74		Lot#:56 Book:6 Pg:74
199212210003 07302	12/21/1992 09:46:34	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP						